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Workforce Needs | Legislative Agenda | Idea Exchange & Updates | Identify Common Issues | Networking

In Partnership with our Affiliate ChambersABOUT
The Chamber’s roundtable forums are opportunities for area
professionals in a variety of industry sectors and invited guests to:

Exchange ideas and share updates and best practices in the
industry
Set a legislative agenda
Participate in an open discussion about the issues that impact
specific industries 
Discuss workforce needs
Learn about new initiatives and programs that support the
region’s different sectors
Network with other industry professionals

WWW.WORCESTERCHAMBER.ORG | 508.753.2924

CONSTRUCTION & REAL ESTATE

DIVERSE PROFESSIONALS

HUMAN RESOURCES

NONPROFIT

HEALTH CARE

MANUFACTURING

INVITED GUESTS: Real Estate developers,
brokers, builders, construction companies,
architecture and engineering firms, and housing
advocates.
Sponsored by: Bowditch & Building Evolution Corp. 
MORE INFO: Darnell Dunn, ext. 222, ddunn@worcesterchamber.org

INVITED GUESTS: Doctors, nurses, other providers,
health care administrators, insurance companies, mental
health care providers, long term care, health care industry
workers.
Sponsored by: Blue Cross Blue Shield of MA & Saint Vincent Hospital

INVITED GUESTS: Members from the
manufacturing, machining, clean energy, and life
sciences industries.
Presenting Sponsor: Republic Services
Supporting Sponsors: Citrin Cooperman and ITS

MORE INFO: Mike Kane, ext. 227, mkane@worcesterchamber.org

INVITED GUESTS: Racially and ethnically diverse
professionals in Central Massachusetts.
Sponsored by: Fidelity Bank and The Hanover Insurance
Group, Inc.
MORE INFO: Stefanie Silva, ext. 224, ssilva@worcesterchamber.org

INVITED GUESTS: HR professionals and hiring
managers.
Supporting Sponsor: Nichols College Graduate Studies Program
MORE INFO: Karen Pelletier, ext. 229, kpelletier@worcesterchamber.org

INVITED GUESTS: Nonprofit organization leaders and
professionals. 
Sponsored by: Bowditch
MORE INFO: Cait Lubelczyk, ext. 231, clubelczyk@worcesterchaamber.org

Worcester Regional Chamber of Commerce | 311 Main St., Suite 200, Worcester, MA | info@worcesterchamber.org

WORKFORCE
INVITED GUESTS: Businesses and organizations
interested in learning about apprenticeship and
internship programs with the Worcester Public Schools
and beyond.
Sponsored by: National Grid
MORE INFO: Dave Garvin, ext. 230, dgarvin@worcesterchaamber.org

FAMILY-OWNED BUSINESS
INVITED GUESTS:  Individuals who own and/or operate a
family business. This forum fosters a confidential,
supportive environment where participants can build
relationships, share best practices, and navigate the
complex challenges of sustaining a family business.

MORE INFO: Stefanie Silva, ext. 224, ssilva@worcesterchamber.org
Sponsored by: Salmon Health & Retirement and Rockland Trust

MORE INFO: Darnell Dunn, ext. 222, ddunn@worcesterchamber.org


